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2024 Winter Competition · A4 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 07 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 10 Mar 2024 13:00 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women
lachlan Moore
Katrina Prosser
Shelley Green

Sun 10 Mar 2024 14:20 Field 2 Past High A4 Women Norths A4 Women
lachlan Moore
Anthony Gillam
Angela Belanyi
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Round 2 · Week starting Thu 14 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 17 Mar 2024 09:00 Field 1 Norths A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
Brett Rollason
Helen Collins
Phoenix Mahony

Sun 17 Mar 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown A4 Women Past High A4 Women
Helen Collins
Toni Cox
Phoenix Mahony
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Round 3 · Week starting Thu 21 Mar 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Sun 24 Mar 2024 13:00 Field 2 Norths A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women
Helen Collins
Hayley Munro
Joan Norton

Sun 24 Mar 2024 14:20 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Newtown A4 Women
Russell Staff
Lacey Prior
Susan Achilles
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Round 4 · Week starting Thu 04 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 07 Apr 2024 09:00 Field 1 Past High A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women Anthony Gillam
Hayley Munro

Sun 07 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion A4 Women Newtown A4 Women Hayley Munro
Darrell Beddoes

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 11 Apr 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A4 Women have a BYE.
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Sun 14 Apr 2024 13:00 Field 2 Norths A4 Women Newtown A4 Women Helen Collins
Tiarnie Benson
Susan Achilles

Sun 14 Apr 2024 14:20 Field 2 Past High A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women Mark Dorge
Darrell Beddoes

Round 6 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024

Clyde Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 28 Apr 2024 09:00 Field 1 Red Lion A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
Kelli Moore
Lynette Mogg
Phoenix Mahony

Sun 28 Apr 2024 10:20 Field 1 Norths A4 Women Past High A4 Women
Matthew Wynne
Rechelle Steinhardt
Phoenix Mahony

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 05 May 2024 09:00 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Norths A4 Women
Jessica Tummon
Hayley Munro
Craig Nolan

Sun 05 May 2024 10:20 Field 2 Past High A4 Women Newtown A4 Women
Katrina Prosser
Dylan Belanyi
Craig Nolan
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Round 8 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A4 Women have a BYE.
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Sun 12 May 2024 09:00 Field 1 Red Lion A4 Women Norths A4 Women Lynette Mogg
Tilson Weber
Sam Warhurst

Sun 12 May 2024 10:20 Field 1 Newtown A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
Katrina Prosser
Hayley Munro
Lynette Mogg

Round 9 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 19 May 2024 13:00 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Past High A4 Women
Hayley Munro
Lynette Mogg
Joan Norton

Sun 19 May 2024 14:20 Field 2 Newtown A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women
Lynette Mogg
Rechelle Steinhardt
Angela Belanyi
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Round 10 · Week starting Thu 23 May 2024
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Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 26 May 2024 09:00 Field 1 Newtown A4 Women Norths A4 Women
Lynette Mogg
Hayley Munro
Jo Zischke

Sun 26 May 2024 10:20 Field 1 Red Lion A4 Women Past High A4 Women Lynette Mogg
Sam Warhurst

Round 11 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials
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Newtown A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 02 Jun 2024 09:00 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women Lynette Mogg
Emma Warhurst

Sun 02 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 2 Past High A4 Women Norths A4 Women Hayley Munro
Rechelle Steinhardt

Round 12 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 09 Jun 2024 13:00 Field 1 Norths A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
Brett Rollason
Madeline Kirkegaard
Paul Warhurst

Sun 09 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown A4 Women Past High A4 Women
Lynette Mogg
Rechelle Steinhardt
Angela Belanyi
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Round 13 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 16 Jun 2024 09:00 Field 2 Norths A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women
Madeline Kirkegaard
Rechelle Steinhardt
Sam Warhurst

Sun 16 Jun 2024 10:20 Field 2 Rangeville A4 Women Newtown A4 Women
Madeline Kirkegaard
Katrina Prosser
Phoenix Mahony
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Round 14 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 23 Jun 2024 13:00 Field 1 Red Lion A4 Women Newtown A4 Women
Hayley Munro
Lynette Mogg
Sam Warhurst

Sun 23 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 Past High A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
Lynette Mogg
Madeline Kirkegaard
Angela Belanyi
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Round 15 · Week starting Thu 04 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 07 Jul 2024 13:00 Field 1 Norths A4 Women Newtown A4 Women

Sun 07 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 Past High A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women
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Round 16 · Week starting Thu 11 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Newtown A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 14 Jul 2024 09:00 Field 2 Red Lion A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women

Sun 14 Jul 2024 10:20 Field 2 Norths A4 Women Past High A4 Women

Round 17 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Red Lion A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 21 Jul 2024 13:00 Field 1 Rangeville A4 Women Norths A4 Women

Sun 21 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 Past High A4 Women Newtown A4 Women
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Round 18 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Past High A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 04 Aug 2024 09:00 Field 2 Red Lion A4 Women Norths A4 Women

Sun 04 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 2 Newtown A4 Women Rangeville A4 Women
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Round 19 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Norths A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 11 Aug 2024 13:00 Field 1 Rangeville A4 Women Past High A4 Women

Sun 11 Aug 2024 14:20 Field 1 Newtown A4 Women Red Lion A4 Women

Round 20 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024
Clyde Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Officials

Rangeville A4 Women have a BYE.

Sun 18 Aug 2024 09:00 Field 2 Newtown A4 Women Norths A4 Women

Sun 18 Aug 2024 10:20 Field 2 Red Lion A4 Women Past High A4 Women
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